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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Nancy Foxen            F4044          1/4    6:15       19:21
2     Ron Stadalsky          M3034          1/2    6:23       19:46
3     Dave Schatteman        M5559          1/3    6:26       19:57
4     Vicente Rivera         M4549          1/2    6:34       20:19
5     Tim Armstrong          M6064          1/3    6:42       20:46
6     Moneer Rifai           M3539          1/1    6:57       21:31
7     Michael Chang          M0114          1/7    7:12       22:18
8     Daniel Zietlow         M0114          2/7    7:15       22:29
9     Quinn Reiss            M4044          1/3    7:18       22:37
10    Katie Longlett         F4044          2/4    7:27       23:06
11    Leo McNeil             M0114          3/7    7:35       23:31
12    Landen Orris           M0114          4/7    7:43       23:54
13    Perla Nunez            F3539          1/3    7:53       24:24
14    Samantha Kaufmann      F4549          1/4    8:00       24:48
15    Erica Staub            F1924          1/2    8:02       24:55
16    Owen Zietlow           M0114          5/7    8:03       24:57
17    Jeol Tubb              M4549          2/2    8:08       25:11
18    Tatum Rogers           M0114          6/7    8:18       25:43
19    Randy Mooney           M6064          2/3    8:20       25:50
20    Nathan Zietlow         M4044          2/3    8:23       25:59
21    Aviana Zahara          F1924          2/2    8:26       26:06
22    Margarita Payne        F4549          2/4    8:30       26:20
23    Chris Rogers           M4044          3/3    8:30       26:21
24    Denzel Jackson         M0114          7/7    8:44       27:03
25    Carol Windmiller       F3539          2/3    8:48       27:15
26    Lance Kephart          M5054          1/2    9:00       27:54
27    Lindsay Orris          F3539          3/3    9:26       29:12
28    Sara Tubbs             F5054          1/3    9:27       29:18
29    Lori McFate            F4549          3/4    9:33       29:35
30    Sanoj Anjamkudy        M3034          2/2   10:15       31:46
31    Emma Rifai             F3034          1/6   10:20       32:02
32    Meredith Fier          F3034          2/6   10:28       32:25
33    Joanna Davis           F4044          3/4   10:30       32:32
34    Jean Bermel            F6064          1/2   10:47       33:25
35    James Zahara           M5559          2/3   11:09       34:34
36    Kelly Lyons            F4044          4/4   11:24       35:19
37    Sharon Boyd            F5054          2/3   11:27       35:30
38    Carla Tuisl            F5054          3/3   11:27       35:30
39    Nancy Nelson           F6569          1/1   11:31       35:41
40    Heather Shoesmith      F4549          4/4   11:34       35:51
41    Matthew Voelcker       M5559          3/3   12:07       37:32
42    Kate Malli             F3034          3/6   12:17       38:05
43    Hope Zietlow           F0114          1/2   12:29       38:41
44    Miriam Osmun           F0114          2/2   12:41       39:17
45    Jordan Brautigam       F3034          4/6   12:43       39:24
46    Brad Longlett          M5054          2/2   12:44       39:27
47    Shelley Rogalski       F5559          1/1   14:12       43:59
48    Shavonda House         F2529          1/1   14:52       46:04
49    Ashley Burkholder      F3034          5/6   14:52       46:04
50    Shannon Warren         F3034          6/6   14:56       46:16
51    Michael Tharp          M70UP          1/1   15:45       48:48
52    Corrine True           F6064          2/2   16:04       49:48
53    David Staub            M6064          3/3   16:59       52:38
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